V:4/18/23

DATE:

RETAIL NAME:
PO #:
SALESPERSON:
DEALERSHIP:
CITY/STATE:
SHIP TO:

2024 Patriot Cruiser

Tuesday, September 19, 2023

National Indoor RV - Las Vegas

North Las Vegas, NV 89115

4640 Nexus Way

FLOOR PLAN

D6 (10 Passenger)
S5 (9 Passenger)
D4 (8 Passenger)

LENGTH

170" 3500 Extended (24'2")

170" 3500 Standard (22'10") (N/A on S5)
144" 2500 (19'7") (D4 Only)

DRIVETRAIN
Rear-Wheel-Drive
All-Wheel-Drive

INTERIOR COLOR

White With Black Denali

Black Seats / White Walls With Black Denali
Milkweed With Ash

Milkweed With Walnut Denali

Milkweed With Black Denali

Sand With Walnut Denali

Sand With Black Denali

Ginseng With Black Denali

Graphite With Black Denali

Black Seats / Graphite Walls With Black Denali

PIPING & STICH COLOR
Contrast
Matching

SEATING STYLE
Maybach Seating Pattern
SLS Diamond Seating Pattern

WOOD FINISH
Satin Wood Finish
High Gloss Wood Finish

EXTERIOR COLOR

Arctic White

Iridium Silver

Jet Black

Other OEM Color (Choose From List Below)

I:l Custom Color (Type Name In Box Below)

WHEELS
All Season Tires & Aluminum Rims
All Season Tires & Black Rims

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Molded Low Profile Spoiler

Seat Heat & Massage For All Captains
4-Camera System & Dash Monitor
Wireless Internet Router & Apple TV
Freedom 600 Package

Power Awning

Space-X STARLINK Satellite System
Outside Entertainment Prep Kit
Custom Roof Rack & Ladder

Air Ride Suspension System

$215,543
$215,543
$208,043

S0
$0
S0

$0
$12,675

$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0
$0
S0

$0
$0

S0
$2,243

S0
$2,243

S0
$1,943
$1,943
$1,943

$17,993

$0
$3,743

$1,943
$1,943
$2,543
$2,543
$22,493
$3,743
$7,343
$743
$6,893
$14,843

Midwest Automotive Designs

UNIT #

CHASSIS #

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

100Ah Lithium Battery $1,943
NOTES

BASE AMOUNT $215,543
OPTIONS SUBTOTAL $15,098
DESTINATION CHARGE $3,560
TOTAL AMOUNT $234,200
MSRP

FOB: Elkhart, IN

I acknowledge that this is a firm order to schedule for production.
Prices are subject to change without notice.

1826 Leer Drive, Elkhart, IN 46514, Phone: (574) 522-4878



